APPLICATION FOR LICENSE, AMENE (See Instruction	Estimated burden per resp submittal is reviewed to er are satisfied. Send comm Services Branch (T-5 F52 or by internet e-mail to int Regulatory Affairs, NEOB DC 20503. If a means use OMB control number, the	APPROVED BY OMB: NO. 3150-0027 EXPIRES: 06/30/2009 Estimated burden per response to comply with this mandatory collection request: 2.4 hours. This submittal is reviewed to ensure that the applicable statutory, regulatory, and policy considerations are satisfied. Send comments regarding burden estimate to the Records and FOIA/Privacy Services Branch (T-5 F52), U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission, Washington, DC 20555-0001, or by internet e-mail to infocollects@nrc.gov, and to the Desk Officer, Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, NEOB-10202, (3150-0027), Office of Management and Budget, Washington, DC 20503. If a means used to impose an information collection does not display a currently valid OMB control number, the NRC may not conduct or sponsor, and a person is not required to respond to, the information collection.						
		DOCKET NU	JMBER	C Inon-Public	DATE RECE		-/0-0 <u>7</u> IBER	
PART B. TO BE CON (If more space is need	IPLETED F	OR ALL	LICENSE	S, AMENDMENTS, F ages 3-4 first, and then at				
 NAME AND ADDRESS OF APPLICANT/LICENSEE Westinghouse Electric Company LLC 4350 Northern Pike Monroeville, PA 15146 			1a. NAME OF APPLICANT'S CONTACT Edward F. McDonough 1c. PHONE NUMBER (412) 374-4754 1e. E-MAIL ADDRESS			h EFM-07-1362 1d. FAX NUMBER (412) 374-3832 Westinghouse.com		
3. CONTRACT NUMBER(S)	4. FIRST SHIPN		7	5. LAST SHIPMENT DATE	DATE 6. PROPOSED EXPIRATION DATE 04/30/2008			
7. NAME(S) / ADDRESS(ES) OF SUPPLI AND/OR OTHER PARTIES TO THE EX	led to complete	8 any of the 8. NAME(S) FOREIGN	items, use P / ADDRESS(E CONSIGNEE	ages 3-4 first, and then at S) OF INTERMEDIATE (S)	9. NAME(S) FOREIGN	al sheets, if r ADDRESS(E CONSIGNEE	necessary.) S) OF ULTIMATE (S)	
Division Salar		Salam	NUSA, Ctra. DF. alamanca-Ledesma, M26, 37115			Almaraz NPP Unit 1 Almaraz, Caceres Spain		
Columbia,SC 29205		Juzba Spain	do-Salan	ianca,	a,			
(Supplier)						98. ULTIMATE END USE(S) Nuclear fuel		
	PROVIDED	8a. INTERMED		ll fuel to NPP				
7a. FUNCTION(S) PERFORMED/SERVICE(S)	ATERIALS, SÉA	Shipn LED SOURC ENTS; FOR	nent of a	II fuel to NPP MAX TOTAL VOLUME / ELEMENT WGT (KG), OR TOTAL ACTIVITY (TBq)	Nucle	ar fuel	10c. MAX ISOTOPE WGT (KG)	
7a. FUNCTION(S) PERFORMED/SERVICE(S) Supplier 10. DESCRIPTION OF RADIOACTIVE M NUCLEAR FACILITIES, EQUIPMENT NUCLEAR EQUIPMENT INCLUDE T	ATERIALS, SEA , OR COMPONE OTAL DOLLAR I	Shipu LED SOURC ENTS; FOR VALUE OF	nent of a	MAX TOTAL VOLUME / ELEMENT WGT (KG), OR	Nucle	ar fuel		
7a. FUNCTION(S) PERFORMED/SERVICE(S) Supplier 10. DESCRIPTION OF RADIOACTIVE M NUCLEAR FACILITIES, EQUIPMENT NUCLEAR EQUIPMENT INCLUDE T EQUIPMENT FOR EXPORT Four nuclear fuel asset	ATERIALS, SEA , OR COMPONE OTAL DOLLAR I	Shipu LED SOURC ENTS; FOR VALUE OF	nent of a	MAX TOTAL VOLUME / ELEMENT WGT (KG), OR TOTAL ACTIVITY (TBq)	Nucle 10b. MAX EN OR WG	ar fuel	WGT (KG)	

(8-2007) 10 CFR 110		FOR NRC EXPORT/		LATORY COMMISSION	
		ENT, OR RENEWAL			
	et number: 4 //005:7//5	ADAMS ACCESSION NUMBER			
PART D. TO BE COMPLETED (If more space is needed to		LY, OR COMBINED LICE ns, use Pages 3-4 first, and ther			
12. NAME(S) / ADDRESS(ES) OF FOREIGN SUPPLIERS AND/OR OTHER PARTIES TO IMPORT	13. NAME(S) / AI CONSIGNEE	DDRESS(ES) OF INTERMEDIATE (S)	14. NAME(S) / ADDRESS(ES) OF ULTIMATE CONSIGNEE(S)		
12a. NRC EXPORT LICENSE NUMBER(S) (if applicable)	13a. LICENSE NI	UMBER(S) / EXPIRATION DATE(S)	14a. LICENSE NUMBER(S) /	EXPIRATION DATE(S)	
,	· /				
	13b. INTERMEDI	IATE USE(S)	14b. ULTIMATE END USE(S)	
15. DESCRIPTION OF RADIOACTIVE MATER NUCLEAR FACILITIES	RIALS, SEALED SOURCES,	15a. MAX TOTAL VOLUME / ELEMENT WGT (KG), OF TOTAL ACTIVITY (TBq)	15b. MAX ENRICHMENT OR WGT %	15c. MAX ISOTOPE WGT (KG)	
16. FOREIGN OBLIGATIONS (BY COUNTRY	AND BY PERCENTAGE OF	MAXIMUM TOTAL VOLUME)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	·	·			
		R <u>ALL</u> LICENSES, AMEN	DMENTS, OR RENEW	ALS	
17. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION PROVIDED ON PAGES 3, 4, AND/OR ON SEPARATE SHEETS?		NO 17a. COPIES OF RE AUTHORIZATIO	CIPIENTS' DNS PROVIDED?	YES 🔽 NO	
		ial, hereby certify that this ap ad that all information provide			
18a. PRINT NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZ Edward F. McDonough Manager International T	'rade Compliance	186. SIGNATURE - AUTHOR Edward F. When	\cap	18c. DATE 10/09/2007	



Westinghouse Electric Company Legal & Contracts, Environment, Health & Safety P.O. Box 355 Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15230-0355 U.S.A.

October 9, 2007

EFM-07-1362

FEDERAL EXPRESS PRIORITY OVERNIGHT

Scott W. Moore Deputy Director Office of International Programs 11555 Rockville Pike Mail Station 04E21 U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Rockville, Maryland 20852-2738

Fuel Export License Application

Dear Mr. Moore:

Please find enclosed an NRC export license application for the export of four nuclear fuel assemblies to ENUSA Industrias Avanzadas, S.A. for ultimate end use in Almaraz NPP Unit 1.

A check for \$4,100 to cover the NRC application fee for the licenses is enclosed.

Please note that we are requesting expedited review and processing as we are under a time constraint to make a new delivery date.

Should there be any questions on this request, please call the undersigned at (412) 374-4754.

Very truly yours,

Edward F91/2 Down

Edward F. McDonough, Manager International Trade Compliance Westinghouse Legal 412-374-4754 412-374-3832 (fax) mcdonoef@westinghouse.com



/enclosure